
Exhibit "A" - Section 34 Assessment Reallocation

Lennar 1st Addition (includes 2nd Addition Area)

Current Parcels: Sewer Assessment Water Assessment
34.029.21.41.0004 $425,700.00 $95,000.00
34.029.21.42.0002 $85,505.00 $52,850.00
Adjustment from Dale $93,595.00 $5,050.00

Total Assessments $604,800.00 $152,900.00

Proposed Reallocation - Lennar 1st Addition

Legal Description Sewer Assessment Water Assessment

Outlot A $212,094.72 $58,240.64
Outlot F $255,468.00 $56,974.00
Block 1 Lot 1 $3,119.04 $856.48

Lot 2 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 3 $3,119.04 $856.48

Block 2 Lot 1 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 2 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 3 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 4 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 5 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 6 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 7 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 8 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 9 $3,119.04 $856.48

Block 3 Lot 1 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 2 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 3 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 4 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 5 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 6 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 7 $3,119.04 $856.48

Block 4 Lot 1 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 2 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 3 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 4 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 5 $3,119.04 $856.48

Block 5 Lot 1 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 2 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 3 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 4 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 5 $3,119.04 $856.48



Lot 6 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 7 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 8 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 9 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 10 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 11 $3,119.04 $856.48

Block 6 Lot 1 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 2 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 3 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 4 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 5 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 6 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 7 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 8 $3,119.04 $856.48
Lot 9 $3,119.04 $856.48

Total Assessments $604,800.48 $152,899.76

Dale Properties and Future Lennar
(To be replatted in the future)

Parcels: Curent Proposed
34.029.21.31.0004 $11,000.00 $11,000.00
34.029.21.31.0005 $21,428.75 $23,798.75
34.029.21.34.0005 $56,071.25 $53,701.25
34.029.21.43.0003 $158,795.00 $65,200.00
Total $247,295.00 $153,700.00

Parcels: Curent Proposed
34.029.21.31.0004 $15,700.00 $15,700.00
34.029.21.31.0005 $30,608.55 $33,993.55
34.029.21.34.0005 $80,091.45 $76,706.45
34.029.21.43.0003 $98,150.00 $93,100.00
Total $224,550.00 $219,500.00

Total Assessments:

Current $1,130,900.00
Proposed $1,130,900.24

Sewer Assessment

Water Assessment






	Savona Assessment Reallocation 9-30-14
	Sheet1

	Lennar Assessment Request 9-4-14

